Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.09
1:07.18
1:07.55
1:07.91
1:08.05
1:08.96
1:10.47
1:12.01
1:14.96
1:29.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.96
1:06.09
1:07.18
1:08.05
1:07.55
1:07.91
1:12.01
1:10.47
1:14.96

1:29.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

478
456
448
441
438
421
395
370
328
189

WA Pts

421
478
456
438
448
441
370
395
328
189

Round

m I T I I T

I T m I

Round

F

m I T I I T

I I T

Date

16/11/14
25/10/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
18/05/14
11/01/15
13/04/13
06/10/13
1711112

31/03/12

Date

11/01/15
16/11/14
25/10/14
18/05/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
06/10/13
13/04/13
1711112
31/03/12

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Venue

Bristol
Aldershot
London
Norwich
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Sheffield

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Bristol
Aldershot
Aldershot
London
Norwich
Crawley
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



