Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Gregory - (850415) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.09	478	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
1:07.18	456	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:07.55	448	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
1:07.91	441	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
1:08.05	438	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
1:08.96	421	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
1:10.47	395	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:12.01	370	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Windsor	3
1:14.96	328	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3
1:29.97	189	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.96	421	F	11/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
1:06.09	478	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
1:07.18	456	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:08.05	438	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
1:07.55	448	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
1:07.91	441	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
1:12.01	370	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Windsor	3
1:10.47	395	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:14.96	328	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	3
1:29.97	189	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3